Agricultural Timber Range 2026
approved
amended
original
Outstanding In Our Field
Why We’re the Leading
Choice for Agricultural
Timber

When it comes to fencing, durability and reliability are non-negotiable. That’s why FortiPost is setting a new industry
standard with its 40 year warrantied fencing timbers. Made from slow-grown pine, carefully dried and conditioned for
maximum preservative uptake, these posts are engineered for absolute longevity and performance. Whether for agricultural,
equestrian, or commercial use, FortiPost delivers unmatched strength, stability, and peace of mind.
A Safer and More Cost-Effective Alternative
While creosote-treated posts have long been used for durability, they come with safety concerns during handling and
installation. FortiPost provides a safer alternative without compromising on performance or longevity. Free from the hazards
of creosote, it is easier and safer to work with, while also being more affordable than other creosote-free options. This makes
it the smart choice for those seeking maximum durability at a competitive price.
Fully Traceable, No Sliding Scale - A Warranty You Can Trust
Unlike many warranties that operate on a sliding scale, where coverage diminishes over time, FortiPost’s 40-year warranty
remains solid for the entire duration. It is also fully traceable, ensuring that every post is backed by transparent, accountable
quality control complete with end tag recognition in every post. In the unlikely event of failure, you can rest assured that the
post in question would be replaced, giving you complete peace of mind.
Type Product Description Imperial Pack Qty Product Code
Stake 1650 x 85 Machine Rounded Pointed 5'6" x 3.5" 143 F40P1650901
Stake 1800 x 85 Machine Rounded Pointed 6' x 3.5" 143 F40P180901
Stake 1650 x 100 Machine Rounded Pointed 5'6" x 4" 99 F40P1651001
Stake 1800 x 100 Machine Rounded Pointed 6' x 4" 99 F40P181001
Stake 2700 x 100 Machine Rounded Pointed 9' x 4" 99 F40P271001
Strut 2400 x 85 Machine Rounded Pointed 8" x 3.5" 143 F40P240851
Strut 2400 x 100 Machine Rounded Pointed 8' x 4" 99 F40P241001
Strainer 2100 x 125 Machine Rounded Pointed 7' x 5" 42 F40P211251
Strainer 2100 x 150 Machine Rounded Pointed 7' x 6" 42 F40P211501
Strainer 2400 x 125 Machine Rounded Pointed 8' x 5" 56 F40P241251
Strainer 2400 x 150 Machine Rounded Pointed 8' x 6" 42 F40P241501
Strainer 3000 x 150 Machine Rounded Pointed 10' x 6" 42 F40P301501
Gate Post 2400 x 200 Machine Rounded Pointed 8' x 8" 20 F40P242001
Reliable Long-Life Stock Fencing
✔ 15-Year Traceable Warranty
✔ Incised Spruce
✔ Machine Rounded
✔ 4-Way Anti-Twist Point
Type Product Description Imperial Pack Qty Product Code
Stake 1650mm x 65mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 5'6" x 2.5" 297 FSH1650651
Stake 1650mm x 75mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 5'6" x 3" 203 FSH1650751
Stake 1650mm x 85mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 5'6" x 3.5" 150 FSH1650901
Stake 1650mm x 100mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 5'6" x 4" 105 FSH1651001
Stake 1650mm x 115mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 5'6" x 4.5" 72 FSH1651151
Stake 1800mm x 75mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 6' x 3" 203 FSH180751
Stake 1800mm x 85mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 6' x 3.5" 150 FSH180901
Stake 1800mm x 100mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 6' x 4" 105 FSH181001
Stake 1800mm x 115mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 6' x 4.5" 72 FSH181151
Stake 2400mm x 60mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 2.5" 298 FSH240601
Strut/Stake 2400mm x 75mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 3" 203 FSH240751
Strut/Stake 2400mm x 100mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 4" 105 FSH241001
Strut 2400mm x 85mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 3.5" 150 FSH240901FL
Intermediate 2100mm x 115mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 7' x 4.5" 72 FSH211151
Strainer 2100mm x 135mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 7' x 5.5" 60 FSH211351
Strainer 2100mm x 150mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 7' x 6" 42 FSH211501
Strainer 2400mm x 135mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 5.5" 60 FSH241351
Strainer 2400mm x 150mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 6" 42 FSH241501
Strainer 2400mm x 175mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 7" 30 FSH241751
Strainer 3000mm x 150mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 10' x 6" 42 FSH301501
Gate Post 2400mm x 200mm Agricised Round Pointed UC4 8' x 8" 15 FSH242001
www.mmtimber.co.ukT 0333 777 7892   E sales@mmtimber.co.uk
Agricised incisions allow
treatment to penetrate deep
into the post

✔ UK Softwood
✔ 4-Way Anti-Twist Point
✔ Round and Half Round
High Performing
Perimeter Animal Protection
Type Product Description Imperial Pack Qty Product Code
Half Round Stake 1650mm x 100mm AgriPost Half Round Pointed 5'6" x 4" 231 F1651002
Part Machined 1650mm x 65mm Part Machined SG 5'6" x 2.5" 297 FSG1650631
Part Machined 1650mm x 85mm Part Machined SG 5'6" x 3.5" 150 FSG1650851
Part Machined 1800mm x 85mm Part Machined SG 6' x 3.5" 150 FSG1800851
Jump Pole 3600mm x 100mm Jump Poles 12' x 4" 100 F361003
Rail 3600mm x 100mm AgriPost Half Round Rails 12' x 4" 210 F361004IM
Type Product Description Warranty Imperial Pack Qty Product Code
Deer Stake 2700 x 75-100 DeerGuard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 9' x 3" - 4" 132 FP270751001
Deer Stake 2700 x 100-125 DeerGuard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 9' × 4" - 5" 72 FP271001251
Deer Stake 3000 x 75-100 DeerGuard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 10' x 3" - 4" 132 FP300751001
Deer Stake 3000 x 100-125 DeerGuard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 10' x 4" - 5" 72 FP301001251
Deer Stake 3000 x 150-175 DeerGuard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 10' x 6" - 7" 36 FP301501751
Deer Stake 3600 x 75-100 DeerGuard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 12' x 3" - 4" 132 FP360751001
Deer Strainer 3600 x 150-175 DeerGuard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 12' x 6" - 7" 36 FP361501751
Deer Strainer 3600 x 175 x 200 Deerguard15 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 15 Year 12' x 7" - 8" 25 FP361752001
Deer Stake 2700 x 75-100 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 9' x 3" - 4" 132 FPD3G270751001
Deer Stake 2700 x 100-125 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 9' x 4" - 5" 72 FPD3G271001251
Deer Stake 3000 x 75-100 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 10' x 3" - 4" 132 FPD3G300751001
Deer Strainer 3000 x 100-125 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 10' x 4" - 5" 72 FPD3G301001251
Deer Strainer 3000 x 150-175 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 10' x 6" - 7" 36 FPD3G301501751
Deer Strainer 3600 x 75-100 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 12' x 3" - 4" 132 FPD3G360751001
Deer Strainer 3600 x 150-175 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 12' x 6" - 7" 36 FPD3G361501751
Deer Strainer 3600 x 175 x 200 DeerGuard30 Peeled and Pointed Pine UC4 30 Year 12' x 7" - 8" 25 FPD3G361752001
www.mmtimber.co.ukT 0333 777 7892   E sales@mmtimber.co.uk
M&M Timber DeerGuard provides a high-performing timber-fencing solution for boundary fencing across agricultural land,
country estates and parks.
The fencing range of stakes, struts and strainers are ideal for perimeter solutions, where deer are grazing, but also to help
protect land from wild deer in particular any new planting, young trees or hazel coppice.
✔ 15 and 30-Year Warranty
✔ Slow-grown Pine
✔ Kiln Dried
✔ Full Sapwood Penetration
✔ Peeled and Pointed
✔ 4-Way Anti-Twist Point
✔ End Tag Recognition
A low-cost
fencing solution
for temporary
applications
6 7
Full Sapwood Penetration
Sawn Timber Fencing
Croft 5 Bar Gates
Type Product Description Imperial Product Code
Featheredge 1800 x 150 x 11 Featheredge 6' x 6" x 0.5" FSS1800150022FE
Featheredge 3000 x 125 x 47 Cant Rail 10' x 5" x 2"  FSS3000125047
Featheredge 3600 x 75 x 75 Arris Rail 12' x 3" x 3" FSS3600075037
Featheredge 2400 x 70 x 35 Panel Cap 8' x 2.5" x 1/5" FSS2400070035CP
Featheredge 1650 x 150 x 11 Featheredge 5'6" x 6" x 0.5" FSS1650150022FE
Featheredge 2400 x 150 x 11 Featheredge 8' x 6" x 0.5" FSS2400150022FE
Featheredge 3600 x 150 x 11 Featheredge 12' x 6" x 0.5" FSS3600150022FE
Featheredge 4200 x 150 x 11 Featheredge 14' x 6" x 0.5" FSS4200150022FE
Featheredge 2400 x 45 x 45 Recessed Post 8' x 2" x 2" FSS2400045045RCSSCP
Gate Post 2100 x 175 x 175 Gate Post 4WW UC4 7' x 7" x 7" FSS2100175175
Gate Post 2100 x 150 x 150 Gate Post 4WW UC4 7' x 6" x 6" FSS2100150150
Gravel Board 1800 x 150 x 22 Board 6' x 6" x 1" FSS1800150022BRD
Gravel Board 2800 x 150 x 22 Board 8' x 6" x 1" FSS2400150022BRD
Gravel Board 3000 x 150 x 22 Board 10' x 6" x 1" FSS3000150022BRD
Gravel Board 3600 x 150 x 22 Board 12' x 6" x 1" FSS3600150022BRD
Pale 900 x 70 x 20 Round Top Pale Planed 3' x 2.5" x 0.75" FSS0900070020RTP
Pale 1200 x 70 x 20 Round Top Pale Planed 4' x 2.5" x 0.75" FSS1200070020RTP
Post 1800 x 100 x 100 Incised Post UC4 6' x 4" x 4" FSS1800100100
Post 2400 x 100 x 100 Incised Post UC4 8' x 4" x 4" FSS2400100100
Post 3000 x 100 x 100 Incised Post UC4 10' x 4" x 4" FSS3000100100
Post 2400 x 75 x 75 Incised Post UC4 8' x 3" x 3" FSS2400075075
Post 1800 x 75 x 75 Incised Post UC4 6' x 3" x 3" FSS1800075075
Post and Rail 1800 x 125 x 75 Flat Top Pointed UC4 6' x 5" x 3" FSS1800125075PTD
www.mmtimber.co.ukT 0333 777 7892   E sales@mmtimber.co.uk
Domestic
Type Product Description Imperial Product Code
Gate Post 2400 x 125 x 125 Gate Post 4WW UC4 8' x 5" x 5" FSS2400125125PYR
Gate Post 2400 x 150 x 150 Gate Post 4WW UC4 8' x 6" x 6" FSS2400150150PYR
Gate Post 2400 x 175 x 175 Gate Post 4WW UC4 8' x 7" x 7" FSS2400175175PYR
Gate Post 2400 x 200 x 200 Gate Post 4WW UC4 8' x 8" x 8" FSS2400200200PYR
Post and Rail 2100 x 125 x 75 Weathered Top UC4 7' x 5" x 3" FSS2100125075WT
Post and Rail 2100 x 125 x 75 FlatTop Point UC4 7'x 5" x 3" FSS2100125075PTD
Post and Rail 1800 x 125 x 75 Weathered Top UC4 6' x 5" x 3" FSS1800125075WT
Rail 3660 x 100 x 38 Rail 12' x 4" x 1.5" FSS3660100038
Rail 3660 x 88 x 38 Rail 12' x 3/5" x 1.5" FSS3600088038
Rail 2400 x 100 x 47 Rail 8'x 4" x 2" FSS2400100047
Rail 3600 x 100 x 47 Rail 12' x 4" x 2" FSS3600100047
Rail 4800 x 100 x 47 Rail 16' x 4" x 2" FSS4800100047
Agricultural
✔ 5 bar diamond brace gates
✔ Planed premium or rough sawn
✔ CNC engineered components
✔ Fully housed angled cross rails
✔ Fits both lefthand or righthand requirements
Croft Country
Product Description Metric Pack Qty Product Code
4ft Croft Country Gate 1219mm x 1190mm 5 CFTCG4
10ft Croft Country Gate 3048mm x 1190mm 5 CFTCG10
12ft Croft Country Gate 3658mm x 1190mm 5 CFTCG12
3ft Croft Prestige Gate 912mm x 1220mm 5 CFTPG3
4ft Croft Prestige Gate 1219mm x 1220mm 5 CFTPG4
5ft Croft Prestige Gate 1524mm X 1220mm 3 CFTPG5
6ft Croft Prestige Gate 1809mm x 1220mm 3 CFTPG6
7ft Croft Prestige Gate 2133mm x 1220mm Sold in singles or pack of 5 CFTPG7
8ft Croft Prestige Gate 2438mm x 1220mm 3 CFTPG8
9ft Croft Prestige Gate 2743mm x 1220mm Sold in singles or pack of 5 CFTPG9
10ft Croft Prestige Gate  3048mm X 1220mm 5 CFTPG10
11ft Croft Prestige Gate 3552mm x  1220mm Sold in singles or pack of 5 CFTPG11
12ft Croft Prestige Gate  3658mm x 1220mm 5 CFTPG12
Crafted for strength, style, and lasting performance, our Croft 5 Bar Gates feature a classic diamond brace design, ideal for
both traditional and modern rural settings.
Available in either planed premium or rough sawn finishes, each gate is built using CNC-engineered components for precision
and consistency. The fully housed angled cross rails enhance structural integrity, ensuring long-term durability and a quality fit.
We use stainless steel fixings which ensures no nasty rust runs or stains.
Croft Prestige
High Precision Engineered Timber Gates
Crafted from high-precision engineered timber, this robust gate features a classic five-bar design. Its durable construction
makes it ideal for use in fields, farms, driveways, and property entrances, offering both strength and timeless rural charm.
The Croft Gate offers the ideal balance of form and function.
98
Sawn Timber for LandscapingSawn Timber for Buildings
Type Product Description Imperial Product Code
Deck Board 3600 x 125 x 38mm UC4 12' x 5" x 1.5" FSS3600125038DB
Deck Board 4800 x 125 x 38mm UC4 16' x 5" x 1.5" FSS4800125038DB
Sleeper 2400 x 200 x 100 Sleeper UC4 8' x 8" x 4" FSS2400200100SLP
Sleeper 2400 x 250 x 125 Sleeper UC4 8' x 10" x 5" FSS2400250125SLP
www.mmtimber.co.ukT 0333 777 7892   E sales@mmtimber.co.uk
Product Description Type Imperial Product Code
4800 x 200 x 22 Board Board 16' x 8" x 1" FSS4800200022BRD
4800 x 50 x 25 Batten Buildings 16' x 2" x 1" FSS4800050025
3600 x 125 x 19mm Shiplap Cladding 12' x 5" x 0.75" FSS3600125019SLAP
4200 x 125 x 19 T&G Cladding 14' x 5" x 0.75" FSS4200125019TNG
4200 x 150 x 25 T&G Cladding 14' x 6" x 1" FSS4200150025TNG
4570 x 200 x 47 Dungwall Dungwall 15' x 8" x 2" FSS4570200047DW
6100 x 200 x 47 Dungwall Dungwall 20' x 8" x 2" FSS6100200047DW
2400 x 50 x 47 Seasoned Graded/Construction 8' x 2" x 2" FSS2400050047
3600 x 50 x 47 Seasoned Graded/Construction 12' x 2" x 2" FSS3600050047
2400 x 75 x 47 Seasoned Graded/Construction 8' x 3" x 2" FSS2400075047
3600 x 75 x 47 Seasoned Graded/Construction 12' x 3" x 2" FSS3600075047
3600 x 100 x 47 Graded Graded/Construction 12' x 4" x 2" FSS3600100047GR
4800 x 100 x 47 Graded Graded/Construction 16' x 4" x 2" FSS4800100047GR
4800 x 100 x 75 Graded Graded/Construction 16' x 4" x 3" FSS4800100075GR
3600 x 150 x 47 Graded Graded/Construction 12' x 6" x 2" FSS3600150047GR
4800 x 150 x 47 Graded Graded/Construction 16' x 6" x 2" FSS4800150047GR
4800 x 200 x 47 Graded Graded/Construction 16' x 8" x 2" FSS4800200047GR
4800 x 75 x 47 Graded Graded/Construction 16' x 3" x 2" FSS4800075047GR
3600 x 75 x 47 Graded Graded/Construction 12' x 3" x 2" FSS3600075047GR
4800 x 100 x 22 Board Gravel Board 16' x 4" x 1" FSS4800100022BRD
4200 x 150 x 22 Board Gravel Board 14' x 6" x 1" FSS4200150022BRD
4800 x 150 x 22 Board Gravel Board 16' x 6" x 1" FSS4800150022BRD
4570 x 125 x 75 Purlin Purlin 15' x 5" x 3" FSS4570125075PUR
6100 x 150 x 75 Purlin Purlin 20' x 6" x 3" FSS6096150075PUR
4500 x 175 x 63 Purlin Purlin 15' x 7" x 2.5" FSS4500175063PUR
4570 x 175 x 75 Purlin Purlin 15' x 7" x 3" FSS4500175075PUR
4800 x 175 x 75 Purlin Purlin 16' x 7" x 3" FSS4800175075PUR
4570 x 225 x 75 Purlin Purlin 15' x 9" x 3" FSS4572225075PUR
6100 x 225 x 75 Purlin Purlin 20' x 9" x 3" FSS6100225075PUR
✔ Structural Timbers – robust and reliable for
framing and load-bearing needs
✔ Heavy Duty Purlins – designed for roof structures
and superior strength